N
T6
49
09
 -
20
15
7èm

0,03s 0,24s 0,35s 0,63s 1,20s 2,80s 5,50s
BESTELLNUMMER
ORDERING CODE
HILFSSPANNUNG
AUX. SUPPLY
RD3E21HB 20...150V dc - 40...60V ac
RD3E212B 115V ac
RD3E217B 230 - 240V ac
RD3E218B 400 - 415V ac
RD3E211B 24V ac
MONITOR FUNCTION (earth leakage relay protection off)
Measuring range: 3mA...50,0A IΔn (autoranging)
CONTROL
Manual test: it verifies the residual current relay perfect working